
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Wheaton Co-op 33.900 (1) 27.650 (1) 30.150 (1) 33.200 (1) 124.900
2 Lake Park 33.250 (2) 27.500 (2) 27.650 (4) 32.050 (2) 120.450
3 Naperville North 33.150 (3) 22.100 (4) 27.950 (3) 30.350 (3) 113.550
4 Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 28.750 (7) 22.900 (3) 28.850 (2) 26.500 (7) 107.000
5 Naperville Central 30.250 (4) 21.450 (5) 25.700 (5) 28.000 (5) 105.400
6 Glenbard North 29.900 (5) 15.500 (7) 24.150 (6) 28.150 (4) 97.700
7 Neuqua Valley 29.650 (6) 16.200 (6) 23.450 (7) 26.850 (6) 96.150
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JV1 Girls Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday January 26,2018

 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 8.350 8.350 8.550 8.650 33.900 8.4750
2 Julia Ripp . Wheaton Co-op 8.400 7.700 8.200 8.500 32.800 8.2000
3 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park 8.400 7.750 7.250 8.200 31.600 7.9000
4 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 8.600 6.800 7.600 8.250 31.250 7.8125
5 Molly Jamen . Wheaton Co-op 8.650 7.350 6.800 8.300 31.100 7.7750
6 Kate Weber . Wheaton Co-op 8.300 6.700 7.000 8.400 30.400 7.6000
7 Emily Malak . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 7.500 7.300 7.850 7.350 30.000 7.5000
8 Amanda Hagen . Wheaton Co-op 8.050 5.900 7.300 7.900 29.150 7.2875
9 Abby Malartsik . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 7.400 6.450 7.550 7.450 28.850 7.2125

10 Emily Martinez . Neuqua Valley 7.600 6.500 7.350 7.300 28.750 7.1875
11 Bella Graziano . Lake Park 8.000 6.850 5.500 7.550 27.900 6.9750
12 Jordan Wehrend . Wheaton Co-op 8.550 3.550 7.650 8.000 27.750 6.9375
13 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 7.250 6.350 6.700 7.150 27.450 6.8625
14 Jessica Lyon . Naperville North 8.300 6.850 5.300 6.900 27.350 6.8375
15 Kyra Shreeves . Glenbard North 8.100 4.400 7.500 7.150 27.150 6.7875
16 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 8.450 4.450 6.700 6.800 26.400 6.6000
17 Hailey Abbandando . Lake Park 7.000 4.550 6.350 7.650 25.550 6.3875
18 Peyton Podwika . Naperville Central 7.500 5.000 6.400 6.500 25.400 6.3500
19 Trinity Witkus . Glenbard North 7.350 4.800 5.700 7.150 25.000 6.2500
20 Joanna Huang . Naperville Central 7.300 4.800 5.550 7.000 24.650 6.1625
21 Kelly Dopart . Glenbard North 7.300 3.950 5.850 7.350 24.450 6.1125
22 Amanda McMurray . Neuqua Valley 7.400 3.800 5.800 7.150 24.150 6.0375
23 Jasmin Medina . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 7.150 4.500 6.100 5.200 22.950 5.7375
24 Erin Roberts . Neuqua Valley 7.200 3.000 5.700 6.400 22.300 5.5750
25 Nina Pearson . Glenbard North 7.150 2.350 5.100 6.500 21.100 5.2750
26 Milyn Ross . Neuqua Valley 7.100 2.900 4.600 6.000 20.600 5.1500
27 Ashley Buscher . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.000 4.650 7.350 6.500 18.500 6.1667
28 Karolina Jasiak . Lake Park 8.500 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.500 8.5000

JV1 Girls Gymnastics DuPage Valley Conference
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Molly Jamen . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.650
2 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 0.00 8.600
3 Jordan Wehrend . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.550
4 Karolina Jasiak . Lake Park 0.00 8.500
5 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 0.00 8.450
6 Julia Ripp . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.400
6 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.400
8 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.350
9 Kate Weber . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.300
9 Jessica Lyon . Naperville North 0.00 8.300

11 Delaney Sterr . Naperville Central 0.00 8.200
12 Kyra Shreeves . Glenbard North 0.00 8.100
13 Amanda Hagen . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.050
14 Bella Graziano . Lake Park 0.00 8.000
15 Regan Steigel . Naperville North 0.00 7.800
16 Emily Martinez . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.600
17 Emily Malak . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.500
17 Peyton Podwika . Naperville Central 0.00 7.500
19 Gianna Malek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.450
20 Abby Malartsik . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.400
20 Amanda McMurray . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.400
22 Trinity Witkus . Glenbard North 0.00 7.350
23 Joanna Huang . Naperville Central 0.00 7.300
23 Kelly Dopart . Glenbard North 0.00 7.300
25 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 0.00 7.250
26 Erin Roberts . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.200
27 Jasmin Medina . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.150
27 Nina Pearson . Glenbard North 0.00 7.150
29 Milyn Ross . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.100
30 Faith Agnew . Glenbard North 0.00 7.050
31 Hailey Abbandando . Lake Park 0.00 7.000
32 Indya Smith-Johnson . Naperville Central 0.00 6.950
33 Makayla Walters . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 6.700
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.350
2 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 7.750
3 Julia Ripp . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.700
4 Molly Jamen . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.350
5 Emily Malak . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.300
6 Jessica Lyon . Naperville North 0.00 6.850
6 Bella Graziano . Lake Park 0.00 6.850
8 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 0.00 6.800
9 Kate Weber . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.700

10 Emily Martinez . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.500
11 Abby Malartsik . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 6.450
12 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 0.00 6.350
13 Amanda Hagen . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 5.900
14 Maddie Oliver . Naperville Central 0.00 5.300
15 Peyton Podwika . Naperville Central 0.00 5.000
16 Joanna Huang . Naperville Central 0.00 4.800
16 Trinity Witkus . Glenbard North 0.00 4.800
18 Ashley Buscher . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 4.650
19 Hailey Abbandando . Lake Park 0.00 4.550
20 Jasmin Medina . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 4.500
20 Molly Vetter . Naperville Central 0.00 4.500
22 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 0.00 4.450
23 Kyra Shreeves . Glenbard North 0.00 4.400
24 Maddie Farwell . Naperville North 0.00 4.000
25 Kelly Dopart . Glenbard North 0.00 3.950
26 Amanda McMurray . Neuqua Valley 0.00 3.800
27 Jordan Wehrend . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 3.550
28 Makayla Walters . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 3.300
29 Erin Roberts . Neuqua Valley 0.00 3.000
30 Milyn Ross . Neuqua Valley 0.00 2.900
31 Gianna Malek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 2.500
32 Nina Pearson . Glenbard North 0.00 2.350
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.550
2 Julia Ripp . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.200
3 Emily Malak . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.850
4 Jordan Wehrend . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.650
5 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 0.00 7.600
6 Abby Malartsik . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.550
7 Kyra Shreeves . Glenbard North 0.00 7.500
8 Ashley Buscher . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.350
8 Emily Martinez . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.350

10 Amanda Hagen . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.300
11 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 7.250
12 Kate Weber . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.000
13 Regan Steigel . Naperville North 0.00 6.850
14 Molly Jamen . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 6.800
14 Maddie Farwell . Naperville North 0.00 6.800
16 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 0.00 6.700
16 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 0.00 6.700
16 Keagan Timmons . Naperville Central 0.00 6.700
19 Peyton Podwika . Naperville Central 0.00 6.400
20 Hailey Abbandando . Lake Park 0.00 6.350
21 Jasmin Medina . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 6.100
22 Katie Grember . Naperville Central 0.00 5.900
23 Kelly Dopart . Glenbard North 0.00 5.850
24 Amanda McMurray . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.800
25 Erin Roberts . Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.700
25 Trinity Witkus . Glenbard North 0.00 5.700
27 Joanna Huang . Naperville Central 0.00 5.550
28 Bella Graziano . Lake Park 0.00 5.500
29 Jessica Lyon . Naperville North 0.00 5.300
30 Nina Pearson . Glenbard North 0.00 5.100
31 Makayla Walters . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 4.700
32 Milyn Ross . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.600
33 Gianna Malek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.500
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kendall Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.650
2 Julia Ripp . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.500
3 Kate Weber . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.400
4 Molly Jamen . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.300
5 Isabella Lee . Naperville North 0.00 8.250
6 Noelle Nelson . Lake Park 0.00 8.200
7 Jordan Wehrend . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 8.000
8 Amanda Hagen . Wheaton Co-op 0.00 7.900
9 Regan Steigel . Naperville North 0.00 7.850

10 Hailey Abbandando . Lake Park 0.00 7.650
11 Bella Graziano . Lake Park 0.00 7.550
12 Abby Malartsik . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.450
13 Emily Malak . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 7.350
13 Maddie Farwell . Naperville North 0.00 7.350
13 Delaney Sterr . Naperville Central 0.00 7.350
13 Kelly Dopart . Glenbard North 0.00 7.350
17 Emily Martinez . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.300
18 Amanda McMurray . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.150
18 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 0.00 7.150
18 Kyra Shreeves . Glenbard North 0.00 7.150
18 Trinity Witkus . Glenbard North 0.00 7.150
22 Joanna Huang . Naperville Central 0.00 7.000
23 Jessica Lyon . Naperville North 0.00 6.900
24 Ellie Remec . Naperville North 0.00 6.800
25 Ashley Buscher . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 6.500
25 Peyton Podwika . Naperville Central 0.00 6.500
25 Nina Pearson . Glenbard North 0.00 6.500
28 Erin Roberts . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.400
29 Milyn Ross . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.000
30 Jasmin Medina . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 5.200
30 Katie Grember . Naperville Central 0.00 5.200
32 Ciara Kenny . Waubonsie Valley / Metea Valley 0.00 4.300
33 Paige Smith . Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.200
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h
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